
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.  

EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad. 

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS OF THE TENDER (GTC) 
BOOKLET-II 
T-19/2024-25 

Extension Notice Due To Model Code Of Conduct 

Tender No. : CE/EHV PC O&M ZONE/KRD/Tech/E-tender-T- 19/ 2024-25. 

RFx No. : 70000342023 

For works of : Providing & fixing of lightning High Mast Tower with required accessories 

at 220kV Lonand, 220kV Miraj,  220kV Vita, 220kV Mhaishal, 110kV Sankh, 110kV Aashta, 

110kV Savlaj, 132kV Shirala S/stns under Karad Zone. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5900/- (5,000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost     : Rs. 1,88,23,255/-  (Including all taxes) 

  One Crores Eighty Eight Lakhs Twenty Three Thousand 

Two Hundred & Fifty Five Only (Incl. all. taxes)  

EMD        : Rs. 1,88,233/- to be paid On-line only  

           (One Lakhs  Eighty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Thirty 

Three Only) 

 

Address:-  

Office of the Chief Engineer    

EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL       

At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane, 

Tal :- Karad Dist:- Satara – 415114 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  15.10.2024, 15:30 hrs 

                     to 

Date 10.11.2024, 14.30 hrs. 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/r 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 

   10.11.2024, 15.00 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  10.11.2024, 15.00 hrs , if 

possible 

Commercial Bid: 12.11.2024, 15.00 hrs, if 

possible 


